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SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE
2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

ALL SUPPLEMENTS ARE BASED ON THE EMPLOYEE'S INDIVIDUAL TEACHING CONTRACT FOR
PAYMENT PURPOSES. VOLUNTARY RESIGNATION DURING THE EMPLOYEE'S INDIVIDUAL TEACHING
CONTRACT WILL RESULT IN THE PRORATION OF SUPPLEMENT OVER TEACHING CONTRACT.

Due to the Affordable Healthcare Act, all supplements, including those paid to Contract Coaches, must
be paid through Payroll. It will be the responsibility of the Coach, with the assistance of the Athletic
Director, to insure all necessary paperwork is submitted to the Payroll Department at the end of each
payroll period.



ATHLETIC
SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE
2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

Position Total Supplement
Athletic Director S 6,500.00
Assistant Athletic Director S 3,500.00
FOOTBALL
Head Football Coach S 16,366.00
Off-Season Coordinator (2) S 1,000.00
S 1,000.00
Field Maintenance S 990.00
Assistant Head Coach S 5,500.00
Defensive Coordinator S 5,500.00
Level 1 (Asst. Varsity) (2) S 4,000.00
S 4,000.00
Level 2 (B-Team/Asst. Varsity) (2) S 2,350.00
S 2,350.00
7-8th Grade Head Coach S 4,000.00
7-8th Grade Assistant (2) S 2,350.00
S 2,350.00
BASKETBALL
Men's Head Coach S 10,000.00
Men's Asst. Coach & B-Team S 3,200.00
7-8th Grade Men's Head Coach S 2,300.00
7-8th Grade Men's Asst. Coach S 1,300.00
Women's Head Coach S 10,000.00
Women's Asst. Coach & B-Team S 2,500.00
7-8th Grade Women's Head Coach S 3,000.00

7-8th Grade Women's Asst. Coach S 1,300.00



ATHLETIC
SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE
2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

Position Total Supplement

CHEERLEADING

Varsity Coach (fall cheerleading ) S 3,000.00

Varsity Coach (winter Cheerleading) S 2,000.00

JV Coach (fall cheerleading) S 2,500.00

JV Coach (winter cheerleading) S 1,500.00

7-8th Grade Coach (fall cheerleading) S 2,000.00

7-8th Grade Coach (winter cheerleading) S 1,000.00
VOLLEYBALL

Head Coach S 2,690.00

Assistant Coach JV S 1,340.00

8th Grade Coach S 800.00

7th Grade Coach S 600.00
SOFTBALL

Head Coach S 4,800.00

Assistant Coach S 1,800.00

7-8th Grade Head Coach S 1,080.00
BASEBALL

Head Coach S 4,800.00

Assistant Coach (2) S 960.00

S 960.00

7-8th Grade Head Coach S 960.00
CROSS COUNTRY

Head Coach S 1,340.00

Assistant Coach S 600.00



ATHLETIC

SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE

Position

2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

Total Supplement

TRACK
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

GOLF
Head Coach

TENNIS
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

WRESTLING
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

ARCHERY
Head Coach

OFF-SEASON COORDINATOR

Women's Sports

2,100.00
960.00

1,340.00

1,530.00
600.00

1,900.00
600.00

500.00

2,000.00



SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE

2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

Position

Total Supplement

BAND DIRECTOR
Deshler High School
(Includes additional 46 Days)

BAND AUXILIARY DIRECTOR

CHORAL/SYSTEM MUSIC DIRECTOR
AV Technical Director

ANNUAL STAFF
Deshler High School

STUDENT COUNCIL
Deshler High School

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLEMENTS
Deshler High School
Deshler Middle School
R.E. Thompson
G.W. Trenholm

NURSE - SUMMER SUPPLEMENT

INSTRUCTIONAL EDUCATION PARTNER

v N n n

17,344.44

3,269.10

3,076.80

2,692.20

1,923.00

3,153.72
1,961.46
1,999.92
2,230.68

1,500.00

4,000.00
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