# TUSCUMBIA CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION

#### **SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE**

2017 - 2018

Approved: July 3, 2017 Approved: July 24, 2017

#### SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE 2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

ALL SUPPLEMENTS ARE BASED ON THE EMPLOYEE'S INDIVIDUAL TEACHING CONTRACT FOR PAYMENT PURPOSES. <u>VOLUNTARY RESIGNATION DURING THE EMPLOYEE'S INDIVIDUAL TEACHING</u> CONTRACT WILL RESULT IN THE PRORATION OF SUPPLEMENT OVER TEACHING CONTRACT.

Due to the Affordable Healthcare Act, all supplements, including those paid to Contract Coaches, must be paid through Payroll. It will be the responsibility of the Coach, with the assistance of the Athletic Director, to insure all necessary paperwork is submitted to the Payroll Department at the end of each payroll period.

## ATHLETIC SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE 2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

Position	Total Supplement	
Athletic Director	\$	6,500.00
Assistant Athletic Director	\$	3,500.00
FOOTBALL		
Head Football Coach	\$	16,366.00
Off-Season Coordinator (2)	\$	1,000.00
	\$	1,000.00
Field Maintenance	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	990.00
Assistant Head Coach	\$	5,500.00
Defensive Coordinator	\$	5,500.00
Level 1 (Asst. Varsity) (2)	\$	4,000.00
	\$	4,000.00
Level 2 (B-Team/Asst. Varsity) (2)	\$ \$	2,350.00
	\$	2,350.00
7-8th Grade Head Coach	\$	4,000.00
7-8th Grade Assistant (2)	\$ \$	2,350.00
	\$	2,350.00
BASKETBALL		
Men's Head Coach	\$	10,000.00
Men's Asst. Coach & B-Team	\$	3,200.00
7-8th Grade Men's Head Coach	\$	2,300.00
7-8th Grade Men's Asst. Coach	\$	1,300.00
Women's Head Coach	\$	10,000.00
Women's Asst. Coach & B-Team	\$	2,500.00
7-8th Grade Women's Head Coach	\$	3,000.00
7-8th Grade Women's Asst. Coach	\$	1,300.00

### ATHLETIC SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE 2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

Position	Total Supplement	
CHEERLEADING		
Varsity Coach (fall cheerleading)	\$ \$	3,000.00
Varsity Coach (winter Cheerleading)	\$	2,000.00
JV Coach (fall cheerleading)	\$	2,500.00
JV Coach (winter cheerleading)	\$	1,500.00
7-8th Grade Coach (fall cheerleading)	\$	2,000.00
7-8th Grade Coach (winter cheerleading)	\$	1,000.00
VOLLEYBALL		
Head Coach	\$	2,690.00
Assistant Coach JV	\$	1,340.00
8th Grade Coach	\$	800.00
7th Grade Coach	\$	600.00
SOFTBALL		
Head Coach	\$	4,800.00
Assistant Coach	\$	1,800.00
7-8th Grade Head Coach	\$	1,080.00
BASEBALL		
Head Coach	\$	4,800.00
Assistant Coach (2)	\$ \$ \$	960.00
	\$	960.00
7-8th Grade Head Coach	\$	960.00
CROSS COUNTRY		
Head Coach	\$	1,340.00
Assistant Coach	\$	600.00

## ATHLETIC SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE 2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

Position	Tota	Total Supplement	
TRACK			
Head Coach	\$	2,100.00	
Assistant Coach	\$	960.00	
GOLF			
Head Coach	\$	1,340.00	
<u>TENNIS</u>			
Head Coach	\$	1,530.00	
Assistant Coach	\$	600.00	
WRESTLING			
Head Coach	\$	1,900.00	
Assistant Coach	\$	600.00	
ARCHERY			
Head Coach	\$	500.00	
OFF-SEASON COORDINATOR			
Women's Sports	\$	2,000.00	

#### SALARY SUPPLEMENT SCHEDULE 2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

Position	Total Supplement	
BAND DIRECTOR  Deshler High School (Includes additional 46 Days)	\$	17,344.44
BAND AUXILIARY DIRECTOR	\$	3,269.10
CHORAL/SYSTEM MUSIC DIRECTOR  AV Technical Director	\$	3,076.80
ANNUAL STAFF  Deshler High School	\$	2,692.20
STUDENT COUNCIL  Deshler High School	\$	1,923.00
TECHNOLOGY SUPPLEMENTS		
Deshler High School Deshler Middle School R.E. Thompson G.W. Trenholm	\$ \$ \$ \$	3,153.72 1,961.46 1,999.92 2,230.68
NURSE - SUMMER SUPPLEMENT	\$	1,500.00
INSTRUCTIONAL EDUCATION PARTNER	\$	4,000.00